RCA series
SENSOR SWITCH
Order example Specification
Switch holder /  band
Dimension
Wiring of the QD
RCA/RDA/RNA/RPA
RCA-QD/RDA-QD/
RNA-QD/RPA-QD
RCA/RPA: Green LED
RDA/RNA: Red LED
RCA/RPA: Green LED
RDA/RNA: Red LED
27.9
27.9
2000±20
150±10
11.1
11.1
12
.5
12
.5
RCA ─ □
HV1
MODEL
C: Reed switch
N: NPN
P: PNP
D: Without contact
WIRE LENGTH
Blank: L=2000mm
1M: L=1000mm
QD: M8 3PIN connector
EQD: M8 3PIN connector
* Special order is available.
Model RCA RDA RNA RPA